12A

Cronulla Seagulls
Sylvania Heights
Gymea United
Miranda Magpies
Lilli Pilli

Como Jannali
Barden Ridgebacks
Marton

12B

Bosco

Gymea United 1
Bonnet Bay
Kirrawee
Georges River
Heathcote Waratah
Miranda Magpies
Lilli Pilli

Menai Hawks
Gymea United 2

12C

Bangor

Sylvania Heights
Engadine Eagles
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Lilli Pilli

Menai Hawks
Caringbah Redbacks
Cronulla Seagulls 2
Georges River
Como Jannali

12D

Engadine Crusaders
North Sutherland
St. Patricks
Engadine Eagles
Como Jannali
Barden Ridgebacks
Grays Point

Lilli Pilli

Bangor

12E

Gymea United 2
Sylvania Heights
Bosco

Cronulla Seagulls
Gwawley Bay
Bonnet Bay
Heathcote Waratah
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Gymea United 1
Miranda Magpies

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
39
22
15
17
13
22
11

8

30
24
34
18
20
18
13
12
10
11

41
40
30
22
25
24
18
15

11

75
58
34
32
34
34
15
10

43
26
30
24
28
25
16
15

A Pts
11 28
12 24

8 19
18 17
11 15
20 14
21 12
46 2

5 133

8 30

7 28
19 17
15 16
16 14
21 12
30 11
28 10
41 3

4 32
10 29
12 24
16 20
23 17
24 17
22 11
55 9
20 7
44 4

6 34

8 32
13 24
23 23
38 21
36 18
45 9
72 9
60 6

8 33

5 27
13 25
14 24
21 21
21 17
31 10
40 10
32 6
39 3

13A

Lilli Pilli

Marton

Sylvania Heights
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Barden Ridgebacks
Bangor

Cronulla Seagulls 2
Gymea United

13B

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Lilli Pilli

North Sutherland
Marton

Sylvania Heights
Como Jannali

13C

Menai Hawks

St. Patricks
Georges River
Cronulla Seagulls
Bonnet Bay

Lilli Pilli

Kirrawee

Loftus Yarrawarrah

13D

Gymea United
Heathcote Waratah
Barden Ridgebacks
Cronulla RSL
Engadine Eagles
Grays Point

St. Patricks
Miranda Magpies

13E

Cronulla Seagulls
Lilli Pilli

Georges River
Gymea United
Marton

Menai Hawks
Caringbah Redbacks

14A

Bosco

Miranda Magpies
Gymea United
Lilli Pilli

St. Patricks
Bangor

Cronulla Seagulls
Como Jannali

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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58
44
35
22
20
18

36
28
32

13

65
34
23
23
23
28
20

44
27
31
25
25
20
19
11

56
30
31
22
21

36
27
20
14
21
17
12

A Pts

5 34

7 32
17 22
13 19
24 19
55 7
40 4
50 2

6 31

7 27
12 22
26 11
29 6
44 4
14 31
12 31
25 19
23 16
39 15
30 14
26 11
51 1
13 27

7 25
19 23
22 18
25 18
37 12
36 12
43 1

4 34
19 27

9 26
33 19
23 18
41 9
46 9

8 34
10 26
18 19
14 15
29 13
23 10
22 10
32 8



14B

Georges River 1
Engadine Eagles
Miranda Magpies
Gymea United
Georges River 2
Lilli Pilli

Bosco

Sylvania Heights
Menai Hawks

14C

Bangor

Miranda Magpies
Cronulla Seagulls
Kirrawee

Barden Ridgebacks
Bonnet Bay
Engadine Eagles
Georges River
Grays Point
Bosco

14D

Gymea United
Menai Hawks

Lilli Pilli 2

St. Patricks
Sylvania Heights
Bundeena Maianbar
Miranda Magpies
Lilli Pilli 1

Bosco

Cronulla Seagulls

15A

Marton

Cronulla Seagulls
Como Jannali 2
Miranda Magpies
Como Jannali 1
Grays Point

Gymea United
Heathcote Waratah

15B

Barden Ridgebacks
Menai Hawks
Cronulla Seagulls
Engadine Crusaders
Bonnet Bay

Marton

Lilli Pilli

St. Patricks
Caringbah Redbacks
Grays Point

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

ONPULTULILULLOOO P NWWAJOOOON ORrRr WPruUuuINOO I—\UJU'IU'IOO\IOOKDOOE

OWWhpDUNNOO®

OO0OO0OO0OO0OONRKRRERO PR WRWWERE WR R OCO0ORRRMLrOMOD

WO WERrEkFkrUuwN

NNNEPERPNWEAEDNW

N [

N

[
OCouUuooNEFE O

=

RPOONPPAABRANNER P OO0 WEL WWOor-

RO WLWWoUINNNO

ONNNNOUOINENE

F
33
29
28
21
17
22
16
14

75
31
36
27
32
24
12
15
19

93
51
47
32
34
28
16
18
16
11

32
30
17
24
10
14

52
38
25
28
22
25
13
18
20

A Pts

8 28

4 27
12 25

5 25
15 25
26 16
25 16
39 9
54 3
16 31
12 28
18 24
25 22
25 18
20 18
26 13
23 12
58 4
52 1

5 36
12 28
19 28
20 26
22 21
48 12
40 9
45 9
50 6
85 3

8 32
11 27
12 20
18 16
12 16
16 15
33 6
29 3
13 27
12 26
13 25
18 24
16 17
38 13
33 13
30 11
35 11
42 2

15C

Cronulla Seagulls 1
Engadine Eagles
Georges River
Bosco

St. Patricks
Cronulla Seagulls 3
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Cronulla Seagulls 2
Bonnet Bay
Gymea United

16A

Engadine Eagles
Gymea United
St. Patricks
Cronulla Seagulls
Sylvania Heights
Bangor 1

Bangor 2

16B

St. Patricks

Bosco

Miranda Magpies
Lilli Pilli

Sylvania Heights 2
Sylvania Heights 1
Como Jannali
Cronulla Seagulls

16C

North Sutherland
Lilli Pilli

Grays Point
Sylvania Heights 2
Cronulla RSL
Sylvania Heights 1

16D

Miranda Magpies
Bosco

Menai Hawks
Engadine Eagles
Cronulla Seagulls
Gymea United

18A

Miranda Magpies
Gymea United 1
Lilli Pilli 1

Gymea United 2
Lilli Pilli 2

Barden Ridgebacks

P W
12 10
12 10
12 9
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
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12

NPOOOONNO

12
12
12
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F
66
82
72
32
34
17
15
19
18
14

23
23
20
30
17
13

35
27
21
23
11

12

22
15
12
12
10

24
25
24
34
19
16

44
31
31
17
13

A Pts
13 32
10 30
13 29
47 21
28 18
22 15
45 13
37 7
83 6
71 3

3 29

8 24
13 23
11 22
12 21
30 12
56 6
16 28
14 23

9 23
15 20
25 11
31 11
20 10
16 8

6 25

9 24
12 14
17 14
17 11
15 10
17 26
20 20
20 20
26 17
31 10
28 9
10 33
13 24
14 22
25 14
22 13
54 0



18B

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Engadine Eagles
Menai Hawks
Caringbah Redbacks
Lilli Pilli

Bosco

Bonnet Bay
Cronulla Seagulls
North Sutherland

18C

Miranda Magpies
Bosco

Como Jannali
Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli

Barden Ridgebacks
Gymea United
Marton

Georges River
Cronulla Seagulls

18D

Caringbah Redbacks
Gymea United
Cronulla Seagulls
Cronulla RSL
Kirrawee 2
Kirrawee 1

Lilli Pilli

St. Patricks

Bosco

18E

Grays Point
Engadine Eagles
Heathcote Waratah
Gymea United 1
Bangor

Gymea United 2

21X (A-B)
Cronulla Seagulls
Bonnet Bay 1
Gymea United
Kirrawee

Barden Ridgebacks
Lilli Pilli 1
Cronulla RSL 2
Cronulla RSL 1
Gwawley Bay
Miranda Magpies
Bonnet Bay 2

Lilli Pilli 2
Engadine Eagles

P W

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
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F
33
37
50
36
21
19
10
14

40
35
21
25
21
29
30
31
26
16

40
34
27
30
33
26
20
17
14

29
24
24
18
20
11

57
41
27
39
31
22
34
24
15
14
14

A Pts

9 31
12 30
15 29
12 25
10 22
21 18
50 10
53 7
47 4
21 26
21 24
18 18
25 16
26 16
30 15
33 15
35 15
21 14
44 4
21 28
17 26
11 26
20 23
23 22
22 22
37 13
43 9
47 4
17 26
18 20
20 19
15 18
33 11
23 6

1 36
13 29
13 26
15 25
14 24
15 21
29 19
25 19
34 13
47 13
30 11
44 6
51 3

21C

Engadine Eagles
Sylvania Heights
Bangor
Kirrawee 2
Bosco

Cronulla Seagulls
Cronulla RSL
Gymea United
Bonnet Bay
Kirrawee 1

21D

Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli

Georges River
Cronulla Seagulls 1
St. Patricks

Barden Ridgebacks 2
Barden Ridgebacks 1
Cronulla Seagulls 2

21E

Georges River
Menai Hawks
Engadine Crusaders
Bangor

Gymea United
Heathcote Waratah
Cronulla Seagulls
Lilli Pilli

Como Jannali

St. Patricks

35B

Bonnet Bay
Bangor

Lilli Pilli 2
Georges River 2
Lilli Pilli 1
Georges River 1
North Sutherland
Bosco

St. Patricks

35C

Georges River
Marton 1
Miranda Magpies
Kirrawee

Gymea United
Como Jannali
Marton 2

Grays Point

35D

St. Patricks
Miranda Magpies
Menai Hawks
Gymea United
Lilli Pilli

Engadine Eagles
Grays Point
Cronulla RSL

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
44
19
40
38
23
21
20
25
16
16

29
35
33
21
19
19
23
18

44
45
36
33
25
41
30
19
14
14

33
37
12
29
25
16
23
14

28
19
18
15
21
24
17

32
20
21
18
22
17
13

A Pts
15 29
12 26
20 25
26 24
23 22
27 16
22 15
39 9
32 4
46 4
14 27
14 24
32 21
25 16
26 16
27 13
26 11
33 9
10 36
30 24
21 24
24 19
18 18
42 18
30 16
36 10
39 6
51 2
10 28
17 25
12 22
11 21
27 19
20 18
24 17
23 14
50 7
15 25
14 21
15 19
13 19
16 16
24 15
18 15
34 5

7 31

9 28
10 25
23 16
25 15
26 12
23 7
27 4



35E

Caringbah Redbacks
Engadine Eagles
Cronulla Seagulls
Sylvania Heights
Georges River
Heathcote Waratah
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Bosco

35F

Bonnet Bay

Lilli Pilli

Georges River 1
Gwawley Bay
Engadine Eagles
Georges River 2
Barden Ridgebacks
Bosco

45A

Como Jannali
Engadine Eagles
Sylvania Heights
Cronulla RSL
Gymea United
Georges River

45B

Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli 1

Grays Point
Miranda Magpies
Bonnet Bay 1
Gwawley Bay
Bonnet Bay 2
Bangor

Lilli Pilli 2
Engadine Eagles

45C

Como Jannali
Georges River
Barden Ridgebacks
Gymea United 1
Bundeena Maianbar
Menai Hawks
Caringbah Redbacks
Gymea United 2

45D

Marton 2
Georges River
Sylvania Heights
Marton 1

Bosco 1

Gymea United
Bosco 2

Como Jannali

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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F
36
40
18
25
18
15
18
14

37
28
29
27
19
17
16

26
21
19
25
10
13

46
31
50
36
21
20
25
14
22
10

51
28
26
25
17

15

46
46
35
20
22
14

16

A Pts
11 33

8 31
35 17
21 16
20 15
28 10
31 8
30 8

6 32
12 23
16 22
18 22
25 18
35 12
35 6
29 6

8 26

7 24

7 23
29 12
31 8
32 5
13 34
16 33
12 28
15 28
21 19
45 15
34 13
38 9
40 7
41 6

4 36
18 23
26 19
18 18
23 18
11 17
42 7
36 2

8 37
11 33
10 30
21 16
29 16
41 9
40 8
48 4

45E

Heathcote Waratah
St. Patricks 1
Georges River 1

St. Patricks 2
Gwawley Bay
Grays Point
Engadine Eagles
Georges River 2

ALO1

Kirrawee

Cronulla Seagulls 2
Menai Hawks
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Lilli Pilli 1

Lilli Pilli 2

Georges River
Bosco

ALO2

Como Jannali 2
Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli

Engadine Eagles
Cronulla Seagulls 2
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Como Jannali 1
Gymea United
Miranda Magpies 2
Miranda Magpies 1

ALO3

Sylvania Heights
Georges River
Lilli Pilli 3

Lilli Pilli 2
Bonnet Bay
Cronulla Seagulls
Lilli Pilli 1

Menai Hawks
Gymea United
Kirrawee

ALO4

Barden Ridgebacks 2
Gymea United
Cronulla RSL

Menai Hawks 1
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Caringbah Redbacks
Menai Hawks 2

St. Patricks

Kirrawee

Barden Ridgebacks 1

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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52
31
28
31
22
20

40
49
29
24
21
17

38
39
22
26
31
29
24
19
12
22

28
38
33
44
24
21
28
17
19

30
24
26
27
18
25
20
18
16
19

A Pts

6 37
15 28
19 23
32 20
25 17
33 9
42 6
27 5

6 33
17 33
17 22
26 20
26 17
31 17
32 7
40 2
13 31
21 30

9 28
26 20
23 19
31 18
23 16
36 10
40 9
40 8

9 29
14 27
17 26
31 23
18 21
25 18
34 12
22 11
45 9
46 2
13 26
14 24
20 23
16 20
18 19
25 15
26 15
27 11
25 10
39 8



ALO5

Kirrawee 2
Kirrawee 1

Grays Point
Cronulla RSL

Menai Hawks
Bundeena Maianbar
Georges River
Barden Ridgebacks
Lilli Pilli

Engadine Crusaders

ALO6

Kirrawee 2
Engadine Eagles 2
Bonnet Bay
Engadine Eagles 1
Cronulla Seagulls
Miranda Magpies
Menai Hawks
Marton

Kirrawee 1

ALO7

Kirrawee

Bundeena Maianbar
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Cronulla Seagulls 2
Bosco

Miranda Magpies
Barden Ridgebacks 1
Gymea United
Como Jannali
Barden Ridgebacks 2

ALO8

Marton

Cronulla Seagulls 1
Bonnet Bay
Engadine Eagles
Gymea United 1
Gymea United 2
St. Patricks

Menai Hawks
Cronulla Seagulls 3
Cronulla Seagulls 2

ALO9

Gwawley Bay
Gymea United
Bosco

Grays Point
Barden Ridgebacks
Bangor
Kirrawee 1
Menai Hawks
Kirrawee 2
Cronulla Seagulls

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
42
32
30
22
25
18
17
22

42
19
28
16
25
19
30
17
17

25
32
25
29
19
29
22
20
18
13

34
28
28
20
38
30
21

11
13

54
39
29
35
23
23
17
21
11

A Pts

5 31
23 25

8 24
15 22
19 21
20 16
25 15
32 15
34 3
41 1
16 34
11 30
19 26
16 22
26 22
25 18
32 15
32 10
36 10
19 28
17 25
10 21
26 18
16 17
27 16
17 14
22 13
21 13
57 7
15 28
11 28
13 24
11 22
15 21
14 20
17 15
33 7
46 4
56 1
12 26
14 25
13 25
16 23
12 22
13 22
24 16
27 8
43 5
87 0

AL10

Bonnet Bay
Kirrawee 2
Gwawley Bay
Como Jannali
Marton

Gymea United 1
Cronulla RSL
Kirrawee 1
Menai Hawks
Gymea United 2

ALl11

Engadine Eagles
Lilli Pilli

Barden Ridgebacks
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Como Jannali
Georges River

St. Patricks

North Sutherland

AL12

Bangor

St. Patricks

Como Jannali 1
Engadine Crusaders 2
Sylvania Heights
Como Jannali 2
Gymea United

Lilli Pilli

Engadine Crusaders 1
Menai Hawks

AL13

North Sutherland
Barden Ridgebacks
Bosco

Caringbah Redbacks
Bangor

Georges River
Bonnet Bay
Heathcote Waratah

AL14

Engadine Eagles

St. Patricks

Miranda Magpies
Gymea United
Engadine Crusaders 2
North Sutherland 2
North Sutherland 1
Engadine Crusaders 1
Georges River

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
27
28
28
17
22
29
17
22
14
11

12
20
20
22
15
19
11

33
25
16
15
17
18
16
24
19
13

56
33
33
34
23
11
11

30
29
24
23
22
17
20
15
10

A Pts

9 31
18 23
21 21
13 20
24 19
23 18
12 18
19 15
35 4
41 4

3 26
11 22
13 21
15 17
19 17
19 14
22 10
25 4
18 27
15 22
14 21
15 19
15 17
20 17
20 16
22 15
18 14
39 3
10 30
11 25
14 24
22 22
23 17
24 10
22 8
78 3
15 28
16 24
18 24
18 21
20 21
20 19
20 15
30 15
33 6



W12A

Sylvania Heights
Engadine Eagles
Lilli Pilli 1
Cronulla Seagulls
Georges River
Lilli Pilli 2

Como Jannali
Gymea United

W12B

Bosco

Caringbah Redbacks
Grays Point
Cronulla Seagulls
Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli

Engadine Eagles
Bonnet Bay
Bangor

Miranda Magpies

Wwi12C

Lilli Pilli

Georges River 1
Menai Hawks
Bosco

Heathcote Waratah
Cronulla Seagulls
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Georges River 2
North Sutherland
Gymea United

W13A

Lilli Pilli

Sylvania Heights
Marton

Gymea United
Como Jannali
Menai Hawks

W13B

Bosco

Kirrawee

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Caringbah Redbacks
Lilli Pilli

Cronulla RSL
Bangor

Engadine Eagles

W13cC

Grays Point
Georges River
Miranda Magpies
Sylvania Heights
Como Jannali
Cronulla Seagulls

St. Patricks
Bundeena Maianbar

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
37
31
27
25
27
16

45
28
27
19
17

12
12

71
26
42
27
24
19
16
13

27
19
12
16
12
16

35
37
13
21
22
22

38
45
29
13

N W 0

A Pts

9 30
11 27
10 25
16 22
12 20
22 14
44 1
50 1

5 31

8 31

8 24
14 21
16 14
15 14
22 11
27 11
19 8
48 6

9 34

9 30

8 27
24 20
16 17
22 15
29 14
19 13
47 4
64 0
13 22
11 22

3 21
20 14
23 12
32 9
10 34

6 31
11 20
13 19
15 19
28 13
41 2
38 1

3 34

7 31
14 21
16 15
14 14
18 10
22 6
51 4

W14X (A-B)

Marton 1

Georges River
Engadine Eagles
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Cronulla Seagulls
Caringbah Redbacks
St. Patricks

Marton 2

Miranda Magpies

w14cC

Bangor

Bosco

Gymea United 1
Engadine Eagles
Georges River
Menai Hawks
Bonnet Bay
Cronulla Seagulls
Gymea United 2
Kirrawee

W15X (A-B)
Engadine Eagles 1
Georges River

Lilli Pilli

Marton

Gymea United
Bonnet Bay
Kirrawee

Menai Hawks
Engadine Eagles 2
Cronulla Seagulls

W15C

Gwawley Bay
Engadine Crusaders 2
Grays Point
Bundeena Maianbar
Lilli Pilli 2

Georges River
Engadine Crusaders 1
Lilli Pilli 1

W16A

Engadine Eagles
Cronulla Seagulls
Gymea United
Sylvania Heights
Como Jannali
Lilli Pilli

W1i6B

Cronulla Seagulls 2
Gymea United
Loftus Yarrawarrah
St. Patricks

Bangor

Caringbah Redbacks
Cronulla Seagulls 1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
50
31
24

ONO b

28
30

w O J O o

36
26
40
35
27
12
12
11
13

49
40
19
16
26
11
23

28
20
19
12

11

21
26
30
13
16

A Pts

4 36
14 28
13 22
13 22
13 16
17 12
28 12
30 12
25 9

6 30

2 29

6 24
11 21

7 16
13 16
15 11
21 9
54 5
26 3

2 30

3 30
15 28
10 22
23 16
16 16
27 11
18 8
32 8
73 1

7 32
11 30
12 20
13 19
27 19
18 12
49 9
52 0

5 24

9 24
10 21
13 15
26 9
33 7

5 30
12 27
14 24
10 24
12 19
23 16
40 3



w16C

St. Patricks

Grays Point
Miranda Magpies
Bosco 1

Caringbah Redbacks
Bosco 2

Como Jannali
Gymea United

W18A

Georges River 1
Engadine Crusaders
Georges River 2
Gymea United 1
Engadine Eagles
Gymea United 2

W18B

Lilli Pilli

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Como Jannali
Cronulla RSL
Engadine Eagles
Bonnet Bay
Cronulla Seagulls

W18C

Menai Hawks 1
Miranda Magpies
Cronulla RSL
Marton

Menai Hawks 2
Georges River
Bosco

W21A

Gymea United 2
Cronulla Seagulls
Engadine Eagles
Kirrawee

Gymea United 1
Bosco

Barden Ridgebacks
Lilli Pilli

W21B

Gwawley Bay
Cronulla Seagulls 1
Cronulla Seagulls 2
Grays Point
Engadine Eagles
Como Jannali

w21c

Cronulla RSL

Bosco

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Caringbah Redbacks
Engadine Eagles
Grays Point

Lilli Pilli

Bonnet Bay

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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F
28
22
36
30
18
14
11

44
31
17
18
16

19
23
25
13
12
10

66
32
35
32
17
11

48
35
37
34
33
25
12

58
41
30
16
14

97
57
32
56
23
18
17
15

A Pts
10 26

9 25

8 24

5 21
10 19
38 11
33 10
50 1

5 32

9 27
23 18
23 11
39 9
36 7
11 29
12 28
20 23
14 19
12 16
19 16
21 15

8 37
16 29
13 24
29 24
27 20
52 11
54 7

4 30

8 26
16 24
14 24
31 14
29 13
61 4
66 1

9 34
17 29
15 25
45 10
42 7
40 6
14 33
17 31
15 24
20 22
35 15
62 11
66 3
86 1

W38A

Bosco 1

Marton

Georges River
Engadine Eagles 1
Grays Point
Engadine Eagles 2
Como Jannali
Bosco 2

w38B

Como Jannali
Bangor

Bonnet Bay
Grays Point 2
Grays Point 1
Georges River 1
Georges River 2
Sylvania Heights
Bosco

WSX (A-B)

Gymea United 1
Miranda Magpies 2
Miranda Magpies 1
Bonnet Bay

Gymea United 2
Cronulla Seagulls
North Sutherland
Marton

Lilli Pilli

WSC

Loftus Yarrawarrah
Barden Ridgebacks
Bangor

Lilli Pilli

Georges River 1
Georges River 2
Gymea United
Como Jannali

WSD

Loftus Yarrawarrah 1
Bosco

Menai Hawks

Grays Point

Loftus Yarrawarrah 2
Cronulla Seagulls

WSE

Lilli Pilli

Kirrawee

Engadine Crusaders
Bosco

Heathcote Waratah
Bangor

Bonnet Bay
Cronulla RSL

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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F
38
24
37
24
16
22
18
12

37
30
15
19
14
14
12

14

37
34
56
34
23
12

10

48
30
38
22
28
18
14

38
35
41
25
23
13

34
34
30
19
25
27
12
21

A Pts
10 29
15 27
22 24
18 17
18 14
28 12
29 8
51 6
10 34
14 27
13 25
11 22
14 19
16 16
25 13
20 10
38 9

7 36
10 28
15 27
12 27
16 19
29 19
47 8
47 7
38 6

8 32
19 23
26 22
16 21
27 19
31 12
35 11
45 0
12 29
16 28
29 22
25 18
28 14
65 0
14 33
18 23
21 22
19 19
37 18
30 15
30 12
33 10



WSF

Kirrawee

Lilli Pilli 1

Gymea United 2
Engadine Eagles
Barden Ridgebacks
Lilli Pilli 2

Caringbah Redbacks
Loftus Yarrawarrah
Gymea United 1

WSG

Como Jannali
Bundeena Maianbar
Gwawley Bay
Gymea United 1
Gymea United 2

St. Patricks

Bosco

Marton

WSH

Kirrawee 2

Gymea United
Bosco

North Sutherland
Kirrawee 1
Cronulla Seagulls
Miranda Magpies
Heathcote Waratah

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

11
10
10
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F
47
53
45
33
21
24
19

26
28
23
27
13
17
17
13

57
41
43
28
31
17

A Pts

4 34
12 31
12 31
21 22
28 18
24 15
43 15
53 7
53 4

9 29
13 27
11 24
15 22
18 15
26 15
27 11
45 2
15 30
12 30
16 28
17 27
34 18
31 13
50 6
59 3
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